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GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
Time-table for F.5 Supplementary Lessons ( 2021 - 2022 )

Date | Day Subject / Teacher / Room

992021 | Thu M1/ LCK /206 /ENG ORAL

13/9/2021 | Mon 1S/ LHT/105 _ // WCH/GEORM _ // _CYW/205 _ J/___CHM/206 //  CWC/106
14/9/2021 Tue CHIN/ LSL/105 // LHW /106 // LA /205 // LSP/206 // WWM /G2

15092021 | Wed CHIST / LTK / 105 // BAES / CHM /205 // VAD / AMC / ARTRM // PHY /HTY / PLAB // BIO /SWM/BLAB
16092021 | Thu M1/ LCK /206 /ENG ORAL

1702021 | Fi ENG ORAL

20092021 | Mon MATH/ CCH/105  //  TLI/106  // WCK/205 _ J/__LCK/206 /  CYK/G2

2192021 | Tue ENG/ AYTE/105 /| THW/106 _ / LWY/205 _//__TMY/206 / LIE/G2

2392021 | Thu M1/ LCK /206 /ENG ORAL

2490021 | Fri ENG ORAL

2792021 | Mon 1S/ 1HT/105 _ // WCH/GEORM _ // CYW/205 __ /___CHM/206 //  CWC/106
28/9/2021 | Tue CHIN/ LSL/105 _ /# LHW/106 // LA/205 __//__LSP/206 //  WWM/G2

29092021 | Wed CHIST / LTK / 105 // BAFS / CHM /205 // VAD / AMC / ARTRM // PHY /HTY / PLAB // BIO /SWM/BLAB
3092021 | Thu M1/ LCK / 206 /ENG ORAL

7102021 | Thu M1/ LCK / 206 /ENG ORAL

11/10/2021 Mon MATH/ CCH/ 105 // TLJ /106 /! WCK /205 /! LCK /206 /I CYK /G2

12/102021 | Tue ENG/ AYTE/105  // THW/106  // LWY/205 /| TMY/206 // LIE/G2

13/10/2021 | Wed HIST / LET/ 105 // ECON/CWK /205 // GEOG /LCL/GEORM //_ICT /LKC/406 // CHEM/YYS /CLAB
15102021 | Fri ENG ORAL

18/10/2021 | Mon 1S/ LHT/105 _ // WCH/GEORM _ // __CYW/205 __ //__CHM/206 // __ CWC/106
19/10/2021 | Tue CHIN/ LSL/105 _ / LHW/106 _ #/ LA/205 _//__LSP/206 //  WWM/G2

217102021 | Thu M1/ LCK /206 /ENG ORAL

227102021 | Fri ENG ORAL

25/10/2021 | Mon MATH/ CCH/105 /| _TLI/106 /| _WCK/205 /| LCK/206 /| CYK/G2

267102021 | Tue ENG/ AYTE/105  / THW/106 _ // _LWY/205 /| __TMY/206 // _LIE/G2

2771072021 | Wed HIST / LHT/ 105 // ECON/CWK /205 // GEOG / LCL / GEORM //_ICT /LKC /406 // CHEM /YYS/CLAB
28/10/2021 Thu M1/ LCK /206 / ENG ORAL

207102021 | Fri ENG ORAL

4112021 | Thu M1/ LCK / 206 /ENG ORAL

9/11/2021 | Tue CHIN/ LSL/105 _ /#/ LHW/106 _J/__LA/205 __//__LSP/206 // _ WWM/G2

10/11/2021 Wed CHIST /LTK /105 // BAES/CHM /205 // VAD/ AMC / ARTRM // PHY /HTY /PLAB // BIO/SWM /BLAB
11/112021 | Thu M1/ LCK /206 /ENG ORAL

12112021 | Fi ENG ORAL

15/11/2021 | Mon MATH/ CCH/105 _ //  TLI/106 /| WCK/205 /| LCK/206 / _ CYK/G2

From September to December / P.1 /2



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
Time-table for F.5 Supplementary Lessons ( 2021 - 2022 )

Date | Day Subject / Teacher / Room

16/11/2021 | Tue ENG/  AYTE/105  /  THW/106  //  LWY/205  // _TMY/206 / _LIE/G2
17112021 | Wed HIST / LHT/ 105 // ECON/CWK /205 // GEOG / LCL / GEORM //_ICT /LKC/406 // CHEM/YYS /CLAB
18/11/2021 Thu M1/ LCK /206 / ENG ORAL

19/112021 | Fri ENG ORAL

20/11/2021 | Mon 1S/ LHT/105 _ // WCH/GEORM _ // CYW/205___//___CHM/206 // __ CWC/106
23112021 | Tue CHIN/ LSL/105 _ / LHW/106 // LA/205S _//__LSP/206 /I WWM/G2
24/11/2021 | Wed CHIST / LTK /105 // BAES / CHM /205 // VAD / AMC / ARTRM // PHY /HTY /PLAB // BIO /SWM / BLAB
25/11/2021 | Thu M1/ LCK /206 /ENG ORAL

26/11/2021 | Fri ENG ORAL

2122021 | Thu M1/ LCK /206 /ENG ORAL

Time: 2:45 - 4:30 p.m. (For Zoom) / 3:45 - 5:00 p.m. (For Normal Lesson)
ENG ORAL : students attend ghe assigned groups according to the designated time slots.
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Prepared by : y P [ Approved by : LB
CHANKIN YUEN PRINCIPAL
/J( Date: 9/9/2021
WU CHUN HO

Head of Test and Assessment Committee
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